
92.580 Km.

1 115 Hilaire Damiron 07:03.4 140.936 K/H 1 115 Hilaire Damiron 00:48:51.1 113.711 K/H

2 121 Luis Cervantes 07:04.7 + 00:01.3 + 00:01.3 140.273 K/H 2 113 Emilio Velazquez 00:50:11.5 + 01:20.4 + 0:01:20.4 110.653 K/H

3 113 Emilio Velazquez 07:19.8 + 00:15.1 + 00:16.4 135.491 K/H 3 121 Luis Cervantes 00:50:19.3 + 00:07.8 + 0:01:28.2 110.397 K/H

4 553 Miguel A Granados 07:31.2 + 00:11.4 + 00:27.8 132.186 K/H 4 550 Karlo Flores 00:51:18.8 + 00:59.5 + 0:02:27.7 108.246 K/H

5 133 Douglas Mockett 07:31.7 + 00:00.5 + 00:28.3 131.894 K/H 5 553 Miguel A Granados 00:51:24.2 + 00:05.4 + 0:02:33.1 108.070 K/H

6 550 Karlo Flores 07:31.8 + 00:00.1 + 00:28.4 131.894 K/H 6 133 Douglas Mockett 00:51:29.9 + 00:05.7 + 0:02:38.8 107.860 K/H

7 511 Francisco Diaz 07:37.6 + 00:05.8 + 00:34.2 130.166 K/H 7 519 Eduardo Henkel 00:53:14.3 + 01:44.4 + 0:04:23.2 104.348 K/H

8 514 Julian Jaramillo 07:39.8 + 00:02.2 + 00:36.4 129.600 K/H 8 318 Diego Candano 00:53:25.2 + 00:10.9 + 0:04:34.1 103.990 K/H

9 519 Eduardo Henkel 07:41.0 + 00:01.2 + 00:37.6 129.319 K/H 9 321 Miguel Campero 00:53:41.0 + 00:15.8 + 0:04:49.9 103.473 K/H

10 40 Daniel Rodriguez Olvera 07:50.7 + 00:09.7 + 00:47.3 126.573 K/H 10 18 Federico Juarez 00:53:43.7 + 00:02.7 + 0:04:52.6 103.377 K/H

11 18 Federico Juarez 07:52.3 + 00:01.6 + 00:48.9 126.305 K/H 11 514 Julian Jaramillo 00:53:44.2 + 00:00.5 + 0:04:53.1 103.377 K/H

12 318 Diego Candano 07:54.9 + 00:02.6 + 00:51.5 125.507 K/H 12 40 Daniel Rodriguez Olvera 00:53:59.9 + 00:15.7 + 0:05:08.8 102.867 K/H

13 515 Alfredo Zavaleta 07:55.1 + 00:00.2 + 00:51.7 125.507 K/H 13 515 Alfredo Zavaleta 00:54:10.6 + 00:10.7 + 0:05:19.5 102.519 K/H

14 321 Miguel Campero 07:56.2 + 00:01.1 + 00:52.8 125.244 K/H 14 355 Gerardo Rejon 00:54:45.1 + 00:34.5 + 0:05:54.0 101.458 K/H

15 507 Eduardo Diaz 07:59.4 + 00:03.2 + 00:56.0 124.459 K/H 15 510 Eduardo Lopez Marquez 00:54:46.0 + 00:00.9 + 0:05:54.9 101.427 K/H

16 510 Eduardo Lopez Marquez 08:07.6 + 00:08.2 + 01:04.2 122.164 K/H 16 310 Alexis Uribe 00:54:58.6 + 00:12.6 + 0:06:07.5 101.027 K/H

17 53 Carlos Ramirez 08:11.2 + 00:03.6 + 01:07.8 121.418 K/H 17 507 Eduardo Diaz 00:55:02.5 + 00:03.9 + 0:06:11.4 100.935 K/H

18 379 Albert Otten 08:13.3 + 00:02.1 + 01:09.9 120.925 K/H 18 53 Carlos Ramirez 00:55:11.5 + 00:09.0 + 0:06:20.4 100.630 K/H

19 310 Alexis Uribe 08:15.0 + 00:01.7 + 01:11.6 120.436 K/H 19 158 Oscar Uribe Balsa 00:55:29.9 + 00:18.4 + 0:06:38.8 100.086 K/H

20 512 Carlos Melendez 08:20.6 + 00:05.6 + 01:17.2 118.994 K/H 20 511 Francisco Diaz 00:55:34.0 + 00:04.1 + 0:06:42.9 99.966 K/H

21 303 Jose Luis Salamanca 08:23.7 + 00:03.1 + 01:20.3 118.286 K/H 21 24 Joackim Von Finckenstein 00:56:12.6 + 00:38.6 + 0:07:21.5 98.811 K/H

22 389 Xavier Lamadrid 08:24.1 + 00:00.4 + 01:20.7 118.286 K/H 22 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 00:56:44.0 + 00:31.4 + 0:07:52.9 97.911 K/H

23 158 Oscar Uribe Balsa 08:25.4 + 00:01.3 + 01:22.0 118.051 K/H 23 342 Luis Ascencio 00:56:47.1 + 00:03.1 + 0:07:56.0 97.824 K/H

24 353 Wyeth Gubelmann 08:28.8 + 00:03.4 + 01:25.4 117.124 K/H 24 303 Jose Luis Salamanca 00:56:49.7 + 00:02.6 + 0:07:58.6 97.738 K/H

25 396 Hans Lindbohm 08:30.2 + 00:01.4 + 01:26.8 116.894 K/H 25 59 Carlos Frausto 00:56:52.5 + 00:02.8 + 0:08:01.4 97.653 K/H

26 342 Luis Ascencio 08:32.2 + 00:02.0 + 01:28.8 116.438 K/H 26 379 Albert Otten 00:56:57.0 + 00:04.5 + 0:08:05.9 97.538 K/H

27 107 Gilberto Jimenez 08:32.9 + 00:00.7 + 01:29.5 116.211 K/H 27 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 00:57:14.4 + 00:17.4 + 0:08:23.3 97.055 K/H

28 494 Agustin Reyes 08:38.0 + 00:05.1 + 01:34.6 115.089 K/H 28 396 Hans Lindbohm 00:57:18.3 + 00:03.9 + 0:08:27.2 96.942 K/H

29 398 Adrian M. Ramirez 08:39.3 + 00:01.3 + 01:35.9 114.867 K/H 29 389 Xavier Lamadrid 00:57:35.4 + 00:17.1 + 0:08:44.3 96.465 K/H

30 59 Carlos Frausto 08:40.2 + 00:00.9 + 01:36.8 114.646 K/H 30 512 Carlos Melendez 00:57:58.7 + 00:23.3 + 0:09:07.6 95.800 K/H

31 320 Tomas Lopez Rocha 08:40.4 + 00:00.2 + 01:37.0 114.646 K/H 31 494 Agustin Reyes 00:58:33.8 + 00:35.1 + 0:09:42.7 94.846 K/H

32 295 Ramon Osorio 08:42.1 + 00:01.7 + 01:38.7 114.207 K/H 32 296 Harry Luchtan Mizrachi 00:58:34.0 + 00:00.2 + 0:09:42.9 94.846 K/H

33 355 Gerardo Rejon 08:42.9 + 00:00.8 + 01:39.5 113.989 K/H 33 295 Ramon Osorio 00:58:41.4 + 00:07.4 + 0:09:50.3 94.657 K/H

34 371 Boudewijn Heilijgers 08:44.4 + 00:01.5 + 01:41.0 113.771 K/H 34 398 Adrian M. Ramirez 00:58:49.3 + 00:07.9 + 0:09:58.2 94.443 K/H

35 24 Joackim Von Finckenstein 08:45.4 + 00:01.0 + 01:42.0 113.554 K/H 35 508 Guillermo Marchand 00:58:50.9 + 00:01.6 + 0:09:59.8 94.389 K/H

36 296 Harry Luchtan Mizrachi 08:46.4 + 00:01.0 + 01:43.0 113.338 K/H 36 105 Ruben Garcia 00:58:51.1 + 00:00.2 + 0:10:00.0 94.389 K/H

37 202 Scott Laurance 08:46.9 + 00:00.5 + 01:43.5 113.123 K/H 37 119 Victor Segura 00:58:51.1 + 00:00.0 + 0:10:00.0 94.389 K/H

38 105 Ruben Garcia 09:03.4 + 00:16.5 + 02:00.0 109.790 K/H 38 122 Gabriel Perez 00:58:51.1 + 00:00.0 + 0:10:00.0 94.389 K/H

39 119 Victor Segura 09:03.4 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 109.790 K/H 39 125 Benito Guerra Silla 00:58:51.1 + 00:00.0 + 0:10:00.0 94.389 K/H

40 122 Gabriel Perez 09:03.4 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 109.790 K/H 40 138 Alberto Rodriguez 00:58:51.1 + 00:00.0 + 0:10:00.0 94.389 K/H

41 125 Benito Guerra Silla 09:03.4 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 109.790 K/H 41 139 Ricardo Cordero 00:58:51.1 + 00:00.0 + 0:10:00.0 94.389 K/H

42 138 Alberto Rodriguez 09:03.4 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 109.790 K/H 42 107 Gilberto Jimenez 00:58:53.7 + 00:02.6 + 0:10:02.6 94.309 K/H

43 139 Ricardo Cordero 09:03.4 + 00:00.0 + 02:00.0 109.790 K/H 43 202 Scott Laurance 00:58:57.0 + 00:03.3 + 0:10:05.9 94.229 K/H

44 297 Ricardo Ramirez 09:04.3 + 00:00.9 + 02:00.9 109.588 K/H 44 187 Willhelm Schmidt 00:59:53.2 + 00:56.2 + 0:11:02.1 92.760 K/H

45 187 Willhelm Schmidt 09:06.0 + 00:01.7 + 02:02.6 109.187 K/H 45 552 David Martinez Gil 01:00:54.6 + 01:01.4 + 0:12:03.5 91.187 K/H

46 397 Mark Mezey 09:06.7 + 00:00.7 + 02:03.3 108.987 K/H 46 251 Juan Luis Ponce 01:01:01.0 + 00:06.4 + 0:12:09.9 91.037 K/H

47 327 Pascual Piccolo 09:09.4 + 00:02.7 + 02:06.0 108.590 K/H 47 327 Pascual Piccolo 01:01:04.9 + 00:03.9 + 0:12:13.8 90.938 K/H

48 218 Adrian Stevens 09:11.2 + 00:01.8 + 02:07.8 108.196 K/H 48 520 Enrique Montaño 01:01:06.7 + 00:01.8 + 0:12:15.6 90.888 K/H

49 251 Juan Luis Ponce 09:14.2 + 00:03.0 + 02:10.8 107.610 K/H 49 297 Ricardo Ramirez 01:01:10.5 + 00:03.8 + 0:12:19.4 90.789 K/H

50 343 Steve M. Walters 09:14.5 + 00:00.3 + 02:11.1 107.610 K/H 50 282 Chris Mason 01:01:18.7 + 00:08.2 + 0:12:27.6 90.592 K/H
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51 552 David Martinez Gil 09:31.2 + 00:16.7 + 02:27.8 104.406 K/H 51 343 Steve M. Walters 01:02:08.3 + 00:49.6 + 0:13:17.2 89.401 K/H

52 282 Chris Mason 09:31.3 + 00:00.1 + 02:27.9 104.406 K/H 52 513 Alejandro Alonso 01:02:34.3 + 00:26.0 + 0:13:43.2 88.782 K/H

53 508 Guillermo Marchand 09:37.6 + 00:06.3 + 02:34.2 103.142 K/H 53 516 Alfonso Gonzalez 01:02:34.3 + 00:00.0 + 0:13:43.2 88.782 K/H

54 513 Alejandro Alonso 09:37.6 + 00:00.0 + 02:34.2 103.142 K/H 54 517 Luz Blanchet 01:02:34.3 + 00:00.0 + 0:13:43.2 88.782 K/H

55 516 Alfonso Gonzalez 09:37.6 + 00:00.0 + 02:34.2 103.142 K/H 55 518 Luis F. Jimenez Landa 01:02:34.3 + 00:00.0 + 0:13:43.2 88.782 K/H

56 517 Luz Blanchet 09:37.6 + 00:00.0 + 02:34.2 103.142 K/H 56 521 Manuel Chico 01:02:34.3 + 00:00.0 + 0:13:43.2 88.782 K/H

57 518 Luis F. Jimenez Landa 09:37.6 + 00:00.0 + 02:34.2 103.142 K/H 57 317 Don Yount 01:02:38.5 + 00:04.2 + 0:13:47.4 88.664 K/H

58 520 Enrique Montaño 09:37.6 + 00:00.0 + 02:34.2 103.142 K/H 58 375 Miles Jones 01:02:44.6 + 00:06.1 + 0:13:53.5 88.523 K/H

59 521 Manuel Chico 09:37.6 + 00:00.0 + 02:34.2 103.142 K/H 59 218 Adrian Stevens 01:02:59.4 + 00:14.8 + 0:14:08.3 88.195 K/H

60 317 Don Yount 09:41.5 + 00:03.9 + 02:38.1 102.433 K/H 60 2 Rodolfo Martinez 01:03:35.9 + 00:36.5 + 0:14:44.8 87.340 K/H

61 283 Michael Shoemaker 09:49.1 + 00:07.6 + 02:45.7 101.216 K/H 61 283 Michael Shoemaker 01:03:38.0 + 00:02.1 + 0:14:46.9 87.294 K/H

62 411 Jack Berk 09:49.7 + 00:00.6 + 02:46.3 101.044 K/H 62 397 Mark Mezey 01:03:49.9 + 00:11.9 + 0:14:58.8 87.020 K/H

63 2 Rodolfo Martinez 09:50.7 + 00:01.0 + 02:47.3 100.873 K/H 63 411 Jack Berk 01:05:54.9 + 02:05.0 + 0:17:03.8 84.270 K/H

64 375 Miles Jones 10:13.3 + 00:22.6 + 03:09.9 97.253 K/H 64 499 Moises Sacal 01:08:33.8 + 02:38.9 + 0:19:42.7 81.013 K/H

65 499 Moises Sacal 10:38.0 + 00:24.7 + 03:34.6 93.442 K/H 65 264 Pedro Vidal 01:09:21.3 + 00:47.5 + 0:20:30.2 80.098 K/H

66 264 Pedro Vidal 11:14.2 + 00:36.2 + 04:10.8 88.451 K/H 66 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 01:13:37.4 + 04:16.1 + 0:24:46.3 75.456 K/H

67 258 Miguel Garza Hoth 11:27.0 + 00:12.8 + 04:23.6 86.777 K/H 67 371 Boudewijn Heilijgers 01:21:57.9 + 08:20.5 + 0:33:06.8 67.769 K/H
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